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Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse BK
1 94660 Emil Riis Wolfhagen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 289/96 P
2 93031 Simon Andersen 01-550 Løgstør Skyttelaug 266/88 P

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse JUN
1 95234 Mikkel Bertelsen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 218/72 P

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse UNG
1 83585 Jonas Klitgaard 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 270/89 P

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 1
1 14027 Lars Kjeldgaard 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 277/91 P
2 14306 Lars Dyrskjøt 01-503 Vadum Skf. 270/88
3 10551 Jan E Sørensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 267/91
4 14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 265/86
5 14851 Carsten Hansen 01-505 Nørresundby Skf. 259/87

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 2
1 11094 Lars P. Høgh 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 276/94 P
2 12377 Tomas Lauridsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 272/90
3 14453 Birgitte Bæk Larsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 266/91
4 15984 Carsten Thimm 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 256/81

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 83224 Flemming Jensen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 270/90 P
2 16742 Poul Fjorback 01-532 St. Restrup Skf. 269/90 P
3 15402 Per Schultz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 256/85
4 96453 Jack Marcel Wessman 04-001 Viborg Skytteforening 252/83
5 15983 Carsten Ullerup 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 239/83
6 17166 Hanne Toft 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 236/83

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 4
1 35790 Allan Borg 01-502 Års Skf. 255/82 P
2 12022 Henrik Ingstrup Olesen 01-550 Løgstør Skyttelaug 246/81
3 88234 Mikael Bo Hansen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 245/78
4 95149 Pia Klitgaard 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 240/86
5 16559 Per Henrik Jensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/55

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse V1
1 15404 Ole M. Nielsen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 276/91 P
2 15935 Henry Thomsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 267/88
3 12415 Ernst Klysner Jensen 01-502 Års Skf. 267/81

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse V2
1 97723 Peer Frost Olesen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 270/94 P
2 13442 Flemming Hansen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 256/90
3 14862 Bjørn Meldgaard Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 238/75

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 10158 Jan H. Andersen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 275/82 P
2 95011 Jesper Riis Hansen 01-519 Åbybro Skytteforening 274/92
3 15368 Anna-Maria Thierry Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 253/86
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4 16135 Anni Sørensen 01-516 Mou & Omegns Skf. 236/80

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 M0002 Morten Jensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 255/81 P
2 91952 Martin Troelsen 01-526 Støvring Skf. 251/81 P
3 95235 Frank Bertelsen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 250/83
4 98253 Jette Kaasing 01-516 Mou & Omegns Skf. 237/86
5 M0004 Jesper Munk 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 233/82
6 12636 John Olesen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 219/75
7 14661 Lone Hermansen 01-505 Nørresundby Skf. 196/70
8 83743 Casper Juhl Jensen 01-526 Støvring Skf. 165/50

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse BK
1 94660 Emil Riis Wolfhagen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 293/96 P
2 14729 Jonas Lykholt Andreasen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 277/89 P
3 86373 Mads Herskind 01-503 Vadum Skf. 269/90
4 M0001 Katrine Yde Vitrup Jensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 247/78

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse JUN
1 14820 Emma Lykholt Andreasen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 229/73 P
2 103689 Natasia Nystrøm Poulsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 165/38 P

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 1
1 14027 Lars Kjeldgaard 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 287/96 P
2 14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 286/94
3 17021 Linda Hougaard 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 274/90

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 2
1 96453 Jack Marcel Wessman 04-001 Viborg Skytteforening 279/94 P
2 10551 Jan E Sørensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 277/93 P
3 16943 Peter Bentsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 276/94
4 14306 Lars Dyrskjøt 01-503 Vadum Skf. 275/95
5 12377 Tomas Lauridsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 269/91
6 14453 Birgitte Bæk Larsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 268/85
7 15983 Carsten Ullerup 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 260/89

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 16742 Poul Fjorback 01-532 St. Restrup Skf. 273/92 P
2 15984 Carsten Thimm 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 270/93
3 17166 Hanne Toft 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 262/89
4 15402 Per Schultz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 262/87
5 16813 Iben Fjorback 01-532 St. Restrup Skf. 238/79

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse VET
1 15935 Henry Thomsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 282/92 P
2 15404 Ole M. Nielsen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 274/90
3 97723 Peer Frost Olesen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 268/94

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅKL
1 10158 Jan H. Andersen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 268/87 P


